
S.N. ROLL NO CAT NAME DOB INTERVIEW DATE

1 10000987 Obc (Delhi) PRIYANKA GAUTAM 17/01/1991 27/03/2014

2 10001086 Gen AARTI TANWAR 30/09/1987 27/03/2014

3 10000981 Gen BHEEM SINGH 16/05/1987 27/03/2014

4 10000217 Gen MANISH LOHANI 02/07/1993 27/03/2014

5 10001048 Sc RAVINDER KUMAR 24/11/1988 27/03/2014

6 10000835 Gen SHARDA 06/02/1990 27/03/2014

7 10001075 Gen ABHIJEET SARKAR 29/08/1987 27/03/2014

8 10000997 Obc (Delhi) PRIYAMVADA 18/03/1989 27/03/2014

9 10000182 Gen KAMLESH KUMAR JHA 10/10/1986 27/03/2014

10 10001071 Sc DINESH KUMAR KEM 28/07/1987 27/03/2014

11 10000254 Gen PRIYANSH SAXENA 09/01/1989 27/03/2014

12 10000249 Sc JITENDRA KUMAR 02/02/1988 27/03/2014

13 10000201 Gen AMIT KUMAR 25/09/1989 27/03/2014

14 10001024 Gen BHAWNA CHAUHAN 21/12/1987 27/03/2014

15 10000827 Obc (Delhi) PREETI 10/01/1988 27/03/2014

16 10000885 Gen GAURAV SHARMA 03/07/1987 27/03/2014

17 10001055 Obc (Outside) SUSHIL KUMAR 25/11/1985 27/03/2014

18 10000219 Gen PREETI KATIYAR 26/08/1987 27/03/2014

19 10000224 Sc SONU KUMAR 05/03/1985 27/03/2014

20 10000901 Sc JAI BHAGWAN 06/09/1987 27/03/2014

21 10000951 Gen KOMPAL 13/10/1986 27/03/2014

22 10000236 Sc SAURABH KUMAR 08/07/1984 27/03/2014

23 10000853 Obc (Outside) SAMASHER BAHADUR VISHWAKARMA 10/04/1988 27/03/2014

24 10000235 Obc(Outside) VIKAS 14/07/1987 27/03/2014

CANDIDATES FOR POST CODE 24/13    



S.N. ROLL NO CAT NAME DOB INTERVIEW DATE

1 10000899 Obc (Delhi) RASHMI 07/08/1991 28/03/2014

2 10000032 Obc VIKRAM SAINI 25/02/1985 28/03/2014

3 10000987 Obc (Delhi) PRIYANKA GAUTAM 17/01/1991 28/03/2014

4 10001086 Gen AARTI TANWAR 30/09/1987 28/03/2014

5 10000981 Gen BHEEM SINGH 16/05/1987 28/03/2014

6 10001082 Gen/GS. SATYA PRAKASH GUPTA 30/06/1975 28/03/2014

7 10001048 Sc RAVINDER KUMAR 24/11/1988 28/03/2014

8 10000835 Gen SHARDA 06/02/1990 28/03/2014

9 10000062 Gen VAISHALI 21/07/1988 28/03/2014

10 10001075 Gen ABHIJEET SARKAR 29/08/1987 28/03/2014

11 10000997 Obc (Delhi) PRIYAMVADA 18/03/1989 28/03/2014

12 10001071 Sc DINESH KUMAR KEM 28/07/1987 28/03/2014

13 10001024 Gen BHAWNA CHAUHAN 21/12/1987 28/03/2014

14 10001044 Gen VARINDER SINGH 24/06/1987 28/03/2014

15 10000827 Obc (Delhi) PREETI 10/01/1988 28/03/2014

16 10000885 Gen GAURAV SHARMA 03/07/1987 28/03/2014

17 10001055 Obc (Outside) SUSHIL KUMAR 25/11/1985 28/03/2014

18 10000902 Gen JYOTI BAJPAI 07/09/1993 28/03/2014

19 10000901 Sc JAI BHAGWAN 06/09/1987 28/03/2014

20 10000826 Obc (Delhi) DEEPAK 10/01/1986 28/03/2014

21 10000951 Gen KOMPAL 13/10/1986 28/03/2014

22 10000045 Gen RAKESH 22/11/1988 28/03/2014

23 10000853 Obc (Outside) SAMASHER BAHADUR VISHWAKARMA 10/04/1988 28/03/2014

24 10000912 Obc (Delhi) MOHD RASHID 06/10/1984 28/03/2014

CANDIDATES FOR POST CODE 25/13    



S.N. ROLL NO CAT NAME DOB INTERVIEW DATE

1 10000134 Gen MOHIT PANWAR 06/12/1989 28/03/2014

2 10000150 Gen SUMIT KUMAR 26/01/1990 28/03/2014

3 10000836 Gen AJAY SHARMA 07/02/1988 28/03/2014

4 10000987 Obc (Delhi) PRIYANKA GAUTAM 17/01/1991 28/03/2014

5 10001082 Gen/GS. SATYA PRAKASH GUPTA 30/06/1975 28/03/2014

6 10001048 Sc RAVINDER KUMAR 24/11/1988 28/03/2014

7 10000166 Obc(Delhi) DEEPAK KHATRI 13/03/1987 28/03/2014

8 10000835 Gen SHARDA 06/02/1990 28/03/2014

9 10000986 Gen MANISH GAUR 16/12/1989 28/03/2014

10 10000997 Obc (Delhi) PRIYAMVADA 18/03/1989 28/03/2014

11 10001071 Sc DINESH KUMAR KEM 28/07/1987 28/03/2014

12 10000119 Obc(Delhi)/GS RAVINDER SINGH 07/07/1982 28/03/2014

13 10001024 Gen BHAWNA CHAUHAN 21/12/1987 28/03/2014

14 10000132 Gen LALIT KUMAR 03/01/1988 28/03/2014

15 10001091 Gen SURABHI SACHAN 30/12/1991 28/03/2014

16 10001055 Obc (Outside) SUSHIL KUMAR 25/11/1985 28/03/2014

17 10000130 Gen NAVEEN 03/04/1991 28/03/2014

18 10000121 Sc MANOJ KUMAR 13/08/1989 28/03/2014

19 10000901 Sc JAI BHAGWAN 06/09/1987 28/03/2014

20 10000168 St/GS. JITENDRA KUMAR 03/03/1987 28/03/2014

21 10000826 Obc (Delhi) DEEPAK 10/01/1986 28/03/2014

22 10000951 Gen KOMPAL 13/10/1986 28/03/2014

CANDIDATES FOR POST CODE 26/13   



S.N. ROLL NO CAT NAME DOB INTERVIEW DATE

1 10000891 Gen PAWAN PRATAP SINGH 04/08/1989 25/03/14 at 02:30 PM

2 10000097 Gen RAHUL RANJAN 27/10/1989 25/03/14 at 02:30 PM

3 10000836 Gen AJAY SHARMA 07/02/1988 25/03/14 at 02:30 PM

4 10000987 Obc (Delhi) PRIYANKA GAUTAM 17/01/1991 25/03/14 at 02:30 PM

5 10001086 Gen AARTI TANWAR 30/09/1987 25/03/14 at 02:30 PM

6 10000816 Gen POOJA YADAV 02/01/1990 25/03/14 at 02:30 PM

7 10001048 Sc RAVINDER KUMAR 24/11/1988 25/03/14 at 02:30 PM

8 10000986 Gen MANISH GAUR 16/12/1989 25/03/14 at 02:30 PM

9 10001075 Gen ABHIJEET SARKAR 29/08/1987 25/03/14 at 02:30 PM

10 10000080 Obc(Outside) DIGVIJAY SINGH 28/04/1986 25/03/14 at 02:30 PM

S.N. ROLL NO CAT NAME DOB INTERVIEW DATE

1 10001005 Gen MUDIKA SONI 19/05/1987 24/03/2014

2 10000887 Gen/GS. SARITA SHARMA 07/07/1984 24/03/2014

3 10000942 Gen/GS. MAYUR BHATIA 12/12/1987 24/03/2014

4 10000746 Gen SARITA DHAMA 25/12/1983 24/03/2014

5 10001050 Gen JYOTSNA GOEL 25/01/1988 24/03/2014

6 10001041 Gen KRITI NIGAM 23/11/1984 24/03/2014

7 10000774 Gen/GS. ASHU GOYAL 14/08/1986 24/03/2014

8 10000795 Gen/GS. ARCHNA NEGI 25/08/1985 24/03/2014

9 10000845 Gen SACHIL KUMAR 07/03/1987 24/03/2014

10 10000951 Gen KOMPAL 13/10/1986 24/03/2014

11 10001060 Obc (Delhi) RAHUL SHARMA 26/09/1984 24/03/2014

12 10001087 Gen SONAM SHARMA 30/09/1988 24/03/2014

13 10000758 Gen RASHMI SHARMA 25/08/1985 24/03/2014

14 10000807 Gen NEHA VASHISHT 12/12/1984 24/03/2014

15 10000916 Obc (Outside) DINESH 08/10/1986 24/03/2014

16 10000940 Obc (Outside) NUSRAT AMENA 12/12/1984 24/03/2014

17 10001028 Gen SUNEET KUMAR 22/11/1983 24/03/2014

18 10000764 Obc(Outside) SMILY 24/08/1982 24/03/2014

19 10001035 Sc MOHINEESH 23/08/1984 24/03/2014

20 10001073 Gen GARIMA SHARMA 29/02/1984 24/03/2014

CANDIDATES FOR POST CODE 28/13      

CANDIDATES FOR POST CODE 27/13      



S.N. ROLL NO CAT NAME DOB INTERVIEW DATE

1 10000597 Gen/GS. BANITA RAWAT 05/04/1984 24/03/2014

2 10000668 Gen VIKAS DHANDA 11/05/1985 24/03/2014

3 10000872 Obc (Delhi) SANJAY KUMAR 08/05/1984 24/03/2014

4 10000664 Gen/GS. VINITA GAUR 31/01/1984 24/03/2014

5 10000629 Gen SANDEEP YADAV 05/02/1985 24/03/2014

6 10000887 Gen/GS. SARITA SHARMA 07/07/1984 24/03/2014

7 10000608 Gen/GS. AMIT BHANWALA 19/10/1982 24/03/2014

8 10001050 Gen JYOTSNA GOEL 25/01/1988 24/03/2014

9 10000720 Gen PRIYANKA 05/05/1986 24/03/2014

10 10001041 Gen KRITI NIGAM 23/11/1984 24/03/2014

11 10000821 Obc (Outside) DHARAM PAL 07/01/1987 24/03/2014

12 10000672 Obc (Outside) DEEPMALA SONI 07/10/1983 24/03/2014

13 10000700 Gen ANJIT SANDHU 26/11/1986 24/03/2014

14 10000670 Gen PURSHOTAM KUMAR PRASHAR 15/10/1986 24/03/2014

15 10000705 Gen KISHLAY KUMAR SINGH 21/08/1983 24/03/2014

16 10000694 Gen HITESH SINGH 31/08/1986 24/03/2014

17 10000607 Gen VINEETA SAINI 25/07/1984 24/03/2014

18 10000900 Gen GAGANDEEP KAUR RANDHAWA 12/08/1987 24/03/2014

19 10001028 Gen SUNEET KUMAR 22/11/1983 24/03/2014

20 10001035 Sc MOHINEESH 23/08/1984 24/03/2014

CANDIDATES FOR POST CODE 29/13     



S.N. ROLL NO CAT NAME DOB INTERVIEW DATE

1 10000891 Gen PAWAN PRATAP SINGH 04/08/1989 25/03/2014

2 10000574 Obc(Delhi) MANISH KUMAR PAL 18/07/1988 25/03/2014

3 10000577 Gen NIDHI 20/07/1989 25/03/2014

4 10000859 Obc (Delhi) LOKESH KUMAR 02/05/1987 25/03/2014

5 10000872 Obc (Delhi) SANJAY KUMAR 08/05/1984 25/03/2014

6 10000455 Gen DIVYA WAHI 06/09/1988 25/03/2014

7 10000581 Obc(Outside) VIJAY KUMAR V 24/07/1987 25/03/2014

8 10001027 Gen SANDEEP KUMAR 22/09/1986 25/03/2014

9 10001024 Gen BHAWNA CHAUHAN 21/12/1987 25/03/2014

10 10000496 Obc(Outside)/GS. SHILPI YADAV 01/10/1985 25/03/2014

11 10000427 Obc(Delhi) SHIVANI YADAV 07/08/1986 25/03/2014

S.N. ROLL NO CAT NAME DOB INTERVIEW DATE

1 10001038 Gen SUNIL KUMAR MISHRA 23/09/1989 25/03/14 at 10:30 AM

2 10000899 Obc (Delhi) RASHMI 07/08/1991 25/03/14 at 10:30 AM

3 10001021 Gen PREETI BARNWAL 21/06/1990 25/03/14 at 10:30 AM

4 10000859 Obc (Delhi) LOKESH KUMAR 02/05/1987 25/03/14 at 10:30 AM

5 10001075 Gen ABHIJEET SARKAR 29/08/1987 25/03/14 at 10:30 AM

6 10001024 Gen BHAWNA CHAUHAN 21/12/1987 25/03/14 at 10:30 AM

7 10001044 Gen VARINDER SINGH 24/06/1987 25/03/14 at 10:30 AM

8 10000269 Gen DEEPA MITTAL 23/08/1989 25/03/14 at 10:30 AM

9 10000939 Sc MANOJ KUMAR 10/12/1985 25/03/14 at 10:30 AM

10 10001037 Sc JOGINDER SINGH 23/09/1988 25/03/14 at 10:30 AM

11 10000912 Obc (Delhi) MOHD RASHID 06/10/1984 25/03/14 at 10:30 AM

12 10000879 Obc (Delhi) SHARDA YADAV 11/05/1989 25/03/14 at 10:30 AM

CANDIDATES FOR POST CODE 32/13   

CANDIDATES FOR POST CODE 31/13    



S.N. ROLL NO CAT NAME DOB INTERVIEW DATE

1 10001038 Gen SUNIL KUMAR MISHRA 23/09/1989 26/03/2014 

2 10000318 Gen RAJU TIWARI 01/09/1989 26/03/2014 

3 10000313 Sc AJIT KUMAR 13/07/1989 26/03/2014 

4 10000836 Gen AJAY SHARMA 07/02/1988 26/03/2014 

5 10000816 Gen POOJA YADAV 02/01/1990 26/03/2014 

6 10001021 Gen PREETI BARNWAL 21/06/1990 26/03/2014 

7 10000859 Obc (Delhi) LOKESH KUMAR 02/05/1987 26/03/2014 

8 10000320 Sc JITENDRA SINGH 08/11/1985 26/03/2014 

9 10000293 Gen BHANU NANDINI 12/02/1989 26/03/2014 

10 10001075 Gen ABHIJEET SARKAR 29/08/1987 26/03/2014 

11 10001005 Gen MUDIKA SONI 19/05/1987 26/03/2014 

12 10001024 Gen BHAWNA CHAUHAN 21/12/1987 26/03/2014 

13 10000942 Gen/GS. MAYUR BHATIA 12/12/1987 26/03/2014 

14 10000359 Gen RAKESH KUMAR SINGH 23/06/1987 26/03/2014 

15 10001050 Gen JYOTSNA GOEL 25/01/1988 26/03/2014 

16 10001077 Gen VIDISHA TANWAR 29/09/1988 26/03/2014 

17 10001042 Sc SANDEEP KAUR 23/11/1988 26/03/2014 

18 10001055 Obc (Outside) SUSHIL KUMAR 25/11/1985 26/03/2014 

19 10001037 Sc JOGINDER SINGH 23/09/1988 26/03/2014 

20 10000297 Gen NEHA PASSI 13/08/1988 26/03/2014 

21 10000404 Gen VINAY SHARMA 28/10/1988 27/03/2014

22 10000284 Sc ARCHANA GAUTAM 18/06/1985 27/03/2014

23 10000400 Obc(Delhi) KOMAL VERMA 26/09/1990 27/03/2014

24 10000845 Gen SACHIL KUMAR 07/03/1987 27/03/2014

25 10001060 Obc (Delhi) RAHUL SHARMA 26/09/1984 27/03/2014

26 10000321 Sc INDU KUMARI 24/03/1988 27/03/2014

27 10000381 Sc PAWAN KUMAR PHULWARIA 15/07/1989 27/03/2014

28 10000332 Sc JYOTI KUMARI 15/05/1983 27/03/2014

29 10001067 Sc D R MANISHA 27/07/1989 27/03/2014

30 10001035 Sc MOHINEESH 23/08/1984 27/03/2014

CANDIDATES FOR POST CODE 33/13  



31 10000832 sc CHAURE SWATI BIHARI 2/2/1988 27/03/2014

32 10000993 Sc MEENAKSHI 17/12/1982 27/03/2014

33 10000905 Sc JAYA RAJ 12/09/1983 27/03/2014

34 10001056 Sc PARVEEN KUMAR 26/01/1988 27/03/2014

35 10000328 Sc BRIJESH KUMARI 24/08/1989 27/03/2014

36 10000408 Obc(Delhi) NAINA KOKCHA 22/02/1990 27/03/2014

37 10000879 Obc (Delhi) SHARDA YADAV 11/05/1989 27/03/2014

S.N. ROLL NO CAT NAME DOB INTERVIEW DATE

1 10001038 Gen SUNIL KUMAR MISHRA 23/09/1989 26/03/14 at 02:30 PM

2 10000836 Gen AJAY SHARMA 07/02/1988 26/03/14 at 02:30 PM

3 10001071 Sc DINESH KUMAR KEM 28/07/1987 26/03/14 at 02:30 PM

4 10000827 Obc (Delhi) PREETI 10/01/1988 26/03/14 at 02:30 PM

5 10001042 Sc SANDEEP KAUR 23/11/1988 26/03/14 at 02:30 PM

6 10001091 Gen SURABHI SACHAN 30/12/1991 26/03/14 at 02:30 PM

7 10000902 Gen JYOTI BAJPAI 07/09/1993 26/03/14 at 02:30 PM

8 10000951 Gen KOMPAL 13/10/1986 26/03/14 at 02:30 PM

9 10001088 Obc (Outside) RINI ROHILLA 30/09/1990 26/03/14 at 02:30 PM

10 10000920 Gen BALRAM 10/10/1987 26/03/14 at 02:30 PM

S.N. ROLL NO CAT NAME DOB INTERVIEW DATE

1 5700064 Gen GURVINDER 10/11/1985 26/03/14 at 10:30 AM

2 5700036 Gen KAVITA DHAMA 01/07/1986 26/03/14 at 10:30 AM

CANDIDATES FOR POST CODE 57/09    

CANDIDATES FOR POST CODE 35/13 


